1240 Series Reverse Osmosis Drinking Water System
Great Drinking Water – Just the way it should be!
The 1240 Series is a perfect choice for quality drinking water.
Bottled Water Quality…Convenient & Affordable
No lugging heavy bottles, no cooler rental, no monthly bill, no hassle. RO water
is much more economical than bottled water and better for the environment
because there is no bottle waste.*
Our systems offer a more advanced treatment process than typical entry level

Distribution Facilities:
Durham, NC / Libertyville, IL
Pottstown, PA / Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Hydrotech
Item #
Model
Description Vessels
Sediment
Filter Pre-Filter Membrane Post-Filter
Rating†
GPD Monitor
1240101-00 3VTFC25G 3 None Dual-Purpose Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 None
1240102-00 3VTFC50G 3 None Dual-Purpose Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240200-00 4VTFC09G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 9 None
1240201-00 4VTFC25G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 None
1240202-00 4VTFC50G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240203-00 4VTFC75G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 None
1240300-00 4VTFC09G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 9 Push Button
1240301-00 4VTFC25G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 Push Button
1240302-00 4VTFC50G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 Push Button
1240303-00 4VTFC75G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 Push Button
† �Manufacturer’s membrane output specification only with inlet conditions of
372 kPa (60 psig), 25°C (77°F), going to atmosphere.
Booster Pump
Raises the water pressure and maintains it at the ideal level for the system to operate at maximum